Audi A3 S3 Quattro 3dr | Nov 2009
2009 AUDI A3 S3 QUATTRO 3DR

1 full year's MOT, very recent service and inspection, lots of new

parts, privacy glass, straight pipe, ready to drive. Lovely car.

Vehicle Features

'S' instrument dials, 3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point
seatbelts on all seats, 3 Spoke leather multi function steering
wheel, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front
headrests, Aluminium door mirror housings, Aluminium pedals,
Black headlining, Door sills with aluminium inlays, Driver's
information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Dual zone
electronic climate control, EDL, Electric front windows, Electric
operated/heated door mirrors, ESP with ASR, Front/rear floor
mats, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front passenger
airbag deactivation, Front seats - 'Easy Entry', Heated rear
window with time switch, Heat insulating glass, Height/depth
adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats,

llluminated vanity mirrors, Locking wheel bolts, Rear window sun

screen in parcel shelf, Remote control central locking, S body

styling, Servotronic speed related PAS, Space saver spare wheel,

Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Twin oval chrome
trimmed exhaust tailpipes
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07765700554

£6,500

92400
Petrol
Manual
White

1984

198

J (£385 p/a)
Hatchback
YC59RXP

4230mm
1765mm
1399mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 281L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2015KG
560KG

23.9MPG

42.8MPG

33.2MPG

60L
6 SPEED
155MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 5.7s

Engine Power BHP:

261.5BHP
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