## Audi A3 S3 Quattro 3dr | Nov 2009 2009 AUDI A3 S3 QUATTRO 3DR

£6,500





1 full year's MOT, very recent service and inspection, lots of new parts, privacy glass, straight pipe, ready to drive. Lovely car.

## **Vehicle Features**

'S' instrument dials, 3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 3 Spoke leather multi function steering wheel, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Aluminium door mirror housings, Aluminium pedals, Black headlining, Door sills with aluminium inlays, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Dual zone electronic climate control, EDL, Electric front windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP with ASR, Front/rear floor mats, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seats - 'Easy Entry', Heated rear window with time switch, Heat insulating glass, Height/depth adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats, Illuminated vanity mirrors, Locking wheel bolts, Rear window sun screen in parcel shelf, Remote control central locking, S body styling, Servotronic speed related PAS, Space saver spare wheel, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Twin oval chrome trimmed exhaust tailpipes

Miles:	92400
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1984
CO2 Emission:	198
Tax Band:	J (£385 p/a)
<b>Body Style:</b>	Hatchback
Reg:	YC59RXP

## **Technical Specs**

recimiear opecs	
DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4230mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1399mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	281L
Gross Weight:	2015KG
Max. Loading Weight:	560KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	23.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	33.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	155MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	5.7s
Engine Power BHP:	261.5BHP